St Teresa’s School
sy Fees & Levies Schedule 2022
' Prep to Year 6
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ST TERESA'S
— SCHOOL —

RAVENSHOE

Phone: 4095 9050

Email: secretary.ravenshoe @cns.catholic.edu.au

Total school fees and levies are calculated based on Tuition Fee, Resource Levy, Activities Levy per child and
Capital Levy, Technology and P&F Levy per family.

Tuition Fees

2022 Per Student Tuition Fees (Discount for multiple children within the Diocese)
As per the Catholic Diocese of Cairns — Tuition Fee Schedule (See Attached for details)

Per Term/Per Child Per Annum/Per Child
1 Child $ 364.00 ea $1,455.00 ea
2 Children $ 309.00 ea $1,235.00 ea
3 Children $ 255.00 ea $ 1,107.00 ea
4 Children $ 191.00 ea $ 763.00 ea
5 Children $ 153.00 ea $ 610.00 ea
Please note- these figures have been rounded for presentation purposes.

Resource & Activities Levy (per child)

Activities Levy is inclusive of camp fee for Year 6 which all students are expected to participate in, as part of their overall learning.

Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

$342.00 $336.00 $372.00 $354.00 $330.00 $375.00

FERLI I CA $300.00

Per Annum

AN $75.00 $85.50 $84.00 $93.00 $88.50 $82.50 $93.75

RGNS [ $160.00  $160.00  $160.00 $275.00

Per Annum

Per Term $40.00  $40.00 $40.00 $68.75

Per Term Per Annum
Capital Levy $60.00 $ 240.00
P &F Levy $ 30.00 $ 120.00
Total $90.00 $ 360.00
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